Run Mawnan 2025 Results

Sunday 21st September, 2025

- 10K results
- 5K results
- Fun Run results

10K

Positi Forename Surname Time Club Age Class

1 Anna Harrold 36:53 Truro Running Club w 1st Female - NEW COURSE RECORD
2 Charlie Kemp 38:06 M 1st Male
3 Colin Snook 38:34 M 2nd Male
4 Robert Smith 41:33 Lonely Goat RC M 3rd Male
5 Jake Timms 41:48 M

6 Mark Hughes 42:55 M

7 Craig Corbett 43:23 M

8 Kieran Ryan 43:47 M

9 Kevin Ward 44:14 M

10 Ash Ratcliffe 44:25 M

11  Peter Blight 44:32 M

12 Brandon Light 44:55 M

13 James Wilkinson 46:09 M

14 Michelle Smith 46:24 w 2nd Female
15  Simon Brown 46:32 M

16  Andrew Cassidy 46:47 Cornwall AC M60 1st Male Over 60
17  Alexander Dawes 47:03 M

18 Lewis Blackford 47:14 M

19 Henry Massimo 47:20 Falmouth Running Club M

20 Beth Popperwell 48:04 Mile High w 3rd Female
21  Debbie Harrison-Webb 48:21 Hayle Runners w

22 Adam Howells 48:28 Falmouth Running Club M

23 Colin Booth 48:33 M

24 Marc Sibbons 48:42 M

25  Mandy Watts 49:12 W

26  Nicholas Wiggins 49:15 M

27  Charlie Parker 49:17 M

28 David Foy 49:42 Falmouth Running Club M

29 Lewis Barrett 49:17 Mile High M

30 Ade Dagnall 49:20 M

31 Tom Richards 51:21 M

32  Lisa Player 51:35 Newquay Road Runners W60 1st Female Over 60
33 Dave Churchard 52:10 M

34  Mark Bennetts 52:52 St Austell Athletes Running Club M

35  Kylie Sullivan 53:33 W

36  Ruolin Leng 54:40 Mile High w

37 Denize Searle 55:42 w

38 Mark Hammond 55:59 Lonely Goat RC M60

39 Peter Benny 56:40 M60

40 Wendy Rabett 56:46 w

41  Liz Trebilcock 56:59 W60

42  Mark Trebilcock 57:00 M60

43 Sarah Wilkinson 57:18 Newquay Road Runners W60

44 Michael Mehta 57:22 M60

45  Lindsey Nicholls 58:34 w

46  Philip Raybould 59:14 M60

47  Tom Sharp 59:30 %

48  Sarah Head 60:10 w

49  Julie Dagnall 60:14 w

50 Nick Morley 60:47 Hayle Runners Cornwall M60

51 Samantha Tribe 61:11 W

52 Toni Ridgway 61:22 w

53  Jeannette Booth 62:59 w

54  Emma Penhallurick 63:42 w

55 Aileen Barwell 64:20 Falmouth Running Club W60

56 Cat Wallman 64:51 Falmouth Running Club W

57 Jane Tomlinson 64:59 Truro Running Club w

58 Niall Murphy 65:40 Mawnan Bowling club M60

59 Candis Light 65:50 W

60 Helen Collett 66:20 Hart Road Runners W60
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5K

Positi Forename
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Kim
Helen
Heather
Vanessa
Michael
Sandra
Kim
Emma
Rachel
Samantha
Eve
Gregory
Mandy
Freya

Edward
Jamie
Jack
Gareth
Josh
Sarah
Samuel
Elisha
Kit

Jo
Elizabeth
Robin
Ted
Connie
lan
Hannah
Mark
Carolyn
Laura
Wilfred
Paul
Isla
Harvey
Rebecca
Matilda
Jaxx
Finlay
Noah
Julia
Nicholas
Dixi
Thomas
Alison
Harry
Nicola
Jake

Eli
Archie
Sid
Mike
Zack
Arthur
Philip
Jonathan
William
Noah
Flo
Poppie
Charlotte
Emily
Ernie
Wwill

Taylor
Pennells
Wells
Miles
Bray
Shelley
Wilson
Kemp
Fenella Riddell
Lally
Trogstad
May
Smith
Rogers

Surname
Mitchell
Stephenson
Nancarrow
Greeves
Peters
Hoskin
Bradbury
Pascoe
Hipwell
Temple
Hipwell
Pearson
Hopwood
Walsh
Temple
Metherall
Thomas
Salisbury
Pool
Edgerley
Hopwood
Ashton
Pearson
Edgerley
Davison
Bartle
Stevenson
Bilk
Pearce
Webb
Davison
Hughes
Temple
Pearce
Froud
Stevenson
Peters
Trewin
Darke
Fosker
Smith
Davison
Johns
Walsh
Ruddock
Hughes
Becconsall
Mouatt
Sterry
Lent
Leggett
Leggett

67:30
67:48
67:55
68:02
68:29
68:51
69:37
69:53
69:56
70:07
70:25
73:00
77:16
79:42

Time

15:46
16:55
17:19
17:33
17:58
18:13
18:21
18:45
18:47
18:52
20:51
20:57
21:01
21:04
21:17
21:22
21:33
21:35
21:48
22:34
22:50
22:52
22:53
22:58
23:04
23:06
23:07
23:13
23:20
23:23
23:49
24:08
24:09
24:14
24:16
24:42
24:49
25:15
25:19
25:26
25:29
25:37
25:43
25:53
26:01
26:02
26:04
26:10
26:28
26:54
27:11
27:12

Falmouth Running Club

Club

Newquay & Par AC

Mile High

Cornwall AC
Truro Running Club
Cornwall AC

Bodmin Running Club

Truro Running Club

Truro Running Club

Cornwall Athletics Club

Cornwall AC

Bodmin Running Club

Cornwall AC

60

60
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Age Class

1st Male - NEW COURSE RECORD
2nd Male
3rd Male

1st Male Under 18

1st Female - NEW COURSE RECORD

1st Male Under 14

2nd Female

2nd Male Under 14

3rd Female

1st Female Under 14 - NEW COURSE RECORD

3rd Male Under 14
1st Female Under 18 - NEW COURSE RECORD
1st Male Over 60 - NEW COURSE RECORD

2nd Female Under 14

3rd Female Under 14
2nd Male Under 18
3rd Male Under 18

1st Female Over 60 - NEW COURSE RECORD

2nd Female Under 18



53  Loic

54  Redwynn
55  Gary

56 Eli

57 Simon
58  Garry
59 Neve
60 Macey
61 Keira
62  Rosie
63  Millie
64  Hamish
65  Luke
66 Amy

67 Pamela
68 Maxine
69  Christopher
70  Alex

71  George
72 Jemma
73 Peter
74  Rebecca
75 Carla
76  Eleanor
77 Ben

78  Kit

79  Paul

80 Kate

81  Claire
82  Fiona
83  Wilf

84  Grant
85  Primrose
86 Nicole
87  Rebecca
88 Jenna
89  Bessie
90 Anna
Fun Run
Positi Forename
1 William
2 Elias

3 Libby

4 Sam

5 Felix

6 Olivia

7 Monty
8 Hugo

9 Emma
10 Alice

11  Charlie
12 Ben

13 William
14  Sowena
15 Jowan
16  Matilda
17  Dottie
18 Amelle
19 Georgia
20 Bill

21  Jowan
22 Enid

23 Diane
24 Arthur
25 Darcy
26 lzzy

27  Stanley
28 Joseph

Sterry
Sterry
Slater
Hughes
Hughes
Player
Li-Fosker
Evans-Hurst
Martin
Evans
Hewitt
Waldron
Waldron
Horton
Fairnington
Waldron
Smith
Merriman
Hughes
Hughes
Evans
Green
Hammond
Salisbury
Salisbury
Griffiths
Griffiths
Pearson
Stanforth
Granville
Randlesome
Randlesome
Di Maio

Di Maio
Bartle
Dunmore
Becconsall
Mouatt

Surname
Hipwell
Walkey
Hambly
Cuff
Charles
Martin
Watts-Jones
King

Lugg
Davies
Wallace
Grocott
Garner
Archer
Winfrey Mccrossan
Robinson
Callcutt
Ruddock
Exelby
Snook
Sykes
Grocott
Boardman
Ryan
Head
Searle
Richards
Salisbury

28:08
28:09
28:10
28:28
28:29
28:31
29:04
29:14
29:30
29:33
29:34
29:46
29:46
29:59
30:57
31:14
31:19
31:42
31:45
31:49
32:26
32:35
33:01
33:24
33:28
33:29
33:30
33:53
34:11
36:02
36:13
36:14
37:05
37:06
37:16
37:21
38:19
38:20

Time

12:34
12:50
12:54
13:00

13:08

13:24

Runcovery

Cornwall AC
Cornwall AC

Launceston Road Runners

Club

Cornwall Athletics Academy

Cornwall Athletics Academy

Wu18 3rd Female Under 18

Age Class

MU12 1st Male Under 12
MU12 2nd Male Under 12
wu12 1st Female Under 12
MU12 3rd Male Under 12

MU8 1st Male Under 8
MU8 2nd Male Under 8
MU8 3rd Male Under 8

Wwu12 2nd Female Under 12
MU12

MU12

MU8

MU12

Wwu8 1st Female Under 8
MU8

Wwu12 3rd Female Under 12
WuU12

WwWu12

WuU12

MU8

MU8

Wu12

W

MU12

Wwu8 2nd Female Under 8
Wwus8 3rd Female Under 8
MU12

MU12
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55
56
57
58
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67
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73
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Poppy
Agnes
Mila
Max
Isolde
Anya
Arlo
Piran
Rosa
Harry
Juniper
Ella
Alice
Ottillie
Lilly
Rupert
lone
Edie
Martha
Ula
Charlie
George
Orla
Percy
Morvah
Finlo
Nancy
Alden
Deia
Olive
Matilda
Clem
Lola
Juniper
Skye
Senara
Michael
Olive
Jude
Capucine
Ted
Alfred
Enys
Ronnie
Sonny
Ted
Teddy
Dilwyn
Inigo

King

Hoskin
Charles

Di Maio
Ryan
Burrows
Dodson
Andrews
McElhinney
Wallace
Purser
Marks
Marks
Wilson
Wallace
Edgerley
McElhinney
Leggett
Coulson
Laws
Garner
Stone

Cuff
Robinson
Winfrey Mccrossan
Jamieson
Richards
Harris
Greeves
Coulson
Jewell
Jewell
Walkey
Evans
Dodson
Laws

Tully
Randlesome
Brown

Glyn
Grocott
Sykes
Andrews
Pascoe
Brown
Harris
Griffiths
Watts-Jones
Glyn

Cornwall Athletics Academy

Wu12
Wu12
Wus8
MU12
Wu12
Wu8
MuU8
MU8
Wwus
MU8
Wu12
wu12
wus
Wu8
wus
MU8
Wus8
Wu8
Wu12
WuU12
MuU8
MU8
Wu12
MU8
wus
MU8
wus
MU8
Wus8
Wwus8
Wu12
Wwus8
Wus8
Wu8
wus
Wus8
MuU8
Wu8
MuU8
Wwu8
MuU8
MU8
MuU8
MU8
MuU8
MU8
MuU8
MU8
MuU8



